Issue 1 Page 1 of 2
SPS-200 Series
Manual Stations
SUMMIT SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIES
Canada  25 Interchange Way, Vaughan (Toronto), Ontario  L4K 5W3  Telephone: (905) 695-3549  Fax: (905) 660-4113  •  Web Page: www.summit-st.net
U.S.A.  4575 Witmer Industrial Estates, Niagara Falls, NY 14305   Telephone: (866) 786-6480  Fax: (888) 660-4113  •  E-mail: mail@summit-st.net
  Catalog Number 303  •  Not to be used for installation purposes.
CONVENTIONAL DEVICES

Catalog Number 303  •  Not to be used for installation purposes.
Summit reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colors, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
SPS-201 Single Action Manual Station
SPS-202 Dual Action Manual Station
SPS-201P Single Action Manual Station c/w pig tail leads
SPS-202P Dual Action Manual Station c/w pig tail leads
SPS-205 Single Action Manual Station with addtional Form 'C' contact
SBB-200 Series 200 Interior Surface Mount Backbox, Red Finish
SBB-200WP Series 200 Weatherproof Surface Mount Backbox, Red Finish
Typical Wiring Diagrams
Specifications